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[bookmark: _GoBack]Phonics/Reading:
Nessy: https://www.nessy.com/uk/
Oxford Owl: https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/
Phonics Books: https://www.phonicbooks.co.uk/
Phonics Play: https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/
Scholastic: https://www.scholastic.co.uk/
Spelling:
Dyslexia Codebreakers: https://www.dyslexia-codebreakers.co.uk/
SPAG: https://www.spag.com/
Spelling Frame: https://spellingframe.co.uk/
Sumdog: https://pages.sumdog.com/
App: Spelling Shed
App: Scrabble Go
English:
EC Publishing: https://ecpublishing.co.uk/…/pro…/english-home-learning-pack
GCSE English Revision: https://ivcgcseenglish.wordpress.com/
Grammaropolis: https://www.grammaropolis.com/
ICT Games (confusingly named): http://ictgames.com/
Literacy Wagolls: https://www.literacywagoll.com/
Paragraph Punch: http://www.paragraphpunch.com/index.php
Pobble365: www.pobble365.com/
Teach It English: https://www.teachitenglish.co.uk/ks4
Teach It: https://www.teachitprimary.co.uk/
The Story Starter: https://www.thestorystarter.com/
Word Hippo: https://www.wordhippo.com/
Wordsworth: https://www.wordsworthdaily.com/
Maths:
Corbett Maths: https://corbettmaths.com/
Exam Solutions: https://www.examsolutions.net/
Hegarty Maths: https://hegartymaths.com/
Just Maths: https://justmaths.co.uk/
Katie’s Classroom: https://katiesclassroom.com/
Khan Academy: https://www.khanacademy.org/math/high-school-math
Little Streams: https://littlestreams.co.uk/
Manga High: https://www.mangahigh.com/en-gb/
Math Chimp: http://www.mathchimp.com/
Math Game Time: http://www.mathgametime.com/
Math Playground: https://www.mathplayground.com/
Maths Antics: https://www.mathantics.com/
Maths Frame: https://mathsframe.co.uk/ 
Maths Genie: https://www.mathsgenie.co.uk/
Maths Is Fun: https://www.mathsisfun.com/
Maths Made Easy: https://mathsmadeeasy.co.uk/
Maths Print: https://mathsprint.wordpress.com/
My Mini Maths: https://myminimaths.co.uk/
Numberphile: https://www.numberphile.com/
Numbots: https://play.numbots.com/
On Maths: https://www.onmaths.com/
Pixi Maths: https://www.piximaths.co.uk/
Priority Learning: https://prioritylearning.co.uk/gcsemaths/
Prodigy Game: https://www.prodigygame.com/
Resourceaholic: https://www.resourceaholic.com/
Transum: https://www.transum.org/
App: TT Rockstars
Science:
Chemguide: https://www.chemguide.co.uk/
Chemicool: https://www.chemicool.com/
Chemistry Revision: https://www.alevelchemistryrevision.co.uk/
Crest Awards: https://www.crestawards.org/
Free Science Lessons: https://www.freesciencelessons.co.uk/
Isaac Computer Science: https://isaaccomputerscience.org/
Isaac Physics: https://isaacphysics.org/
Mystery Science: https://mysteryscience.com/
NASA Kids Club: https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html
Physics and Maths Tutor: https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/
Scisheets: https://www.scisheets.co.uk/
The Happy Scientist: https://thehappyscientist.com/
Tree Tools: http://www.treetoolsforschools.org.uk/menu/
Other Educational:
Active Learn Primary: https://www.activelearnprimary.co.uk/
Art: Artful Parent: https://artfulparent.com/
Art: Red Ted Art: https://www.redtedart.com/
Art: The Imagination Tree: https://theimaginationtree.com/
BBC Bitesize: https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/
BBC Learning: http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning/coursesearch/
Big History Project: https://www.bighistoryproject.com/home
British Council: https://www.britishcouncil.org/school-resour…/find/classroom
Classroom Secrets: https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/
Computing: Blockly: https://blockly.games/
Computing: Code Cademy: https://www.codecademy.com/
Computing: Code Star Wars: https://code.org/starwars
Computing: Kodable: https://www.kodable.com/
Computing: Scratch: https://scratch.mit.edu/
DT: Tinkercad: https://www.tinkercad.com/
Ducksters: https://www.ducksters.com/
Every School: https://www.everyschool.co.uk/
Future Learn: https://www.futurelearn.com/
Geography: World Georgraphy Games: https://world-geography-games.com/
History: British Museum: https://britishmuseum.withgoogle.com/
MFL: Duo Lingo: https://www.duolingo.com/
MFL: Languages Online: https://languagesonline.org.uk/
Mrs M Activity: https://www.mrsmactivity.co.uk/
National Geographic Kids: https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/
Paw Print Badges: https://www.pawprintbadges.co.uk/
Primary Homework Help: http://www.primaryhomeworkhelp.co.uk/
Primary Resources: http://www.primaryresources.co.uk/
Purple Mash: https://www.purplemash.com/login/
Seneca Learning: https://www.senecalearning.com/
Teaching Ideas: https://www.teachingideas.co.uk/
TES: https://www.tes.com/teaching-resources/
The Crash Course: https://thecrashcourse.com/
The Exam Coach: https://www.theexamcoach.tv/
Top Marks: https://www.topmarks.co.uk/
TTS: https://www.tts-group.co.uk/
Twinkl: http://www.twinkl.co.uk/
YouTube Learning: https://www.youtube.com/education
For Fun: 
5-A-Day Fitness: https://5-a-day.tv/
Blue Peter Badges: https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbbc/joinin/about-blue-peter-badges/
Cbeebies Radio: https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/radio
Fun Brain: https://www.funbrain.com/
Go Noodle: https://www.gonoodle.com/
Grid Club: https://gridclub.com/
IDEA Awards: https://idea.org.uk/
Kids Think Design: http://www.kidsthinkdesign.org/
PBS Kids: https://pbskids.org/
Pre School Express: http://www.preschoolexpress.com/
Splash Learn: https://www.splashlearn.com/
Super Simple: https://supersimple.com/
Ted Ed: https://ed.ted.com/
The Kids Should See This: https://thekidshouldseethis.com/
Toy Theater: https://toytheater.com/
Typing Club: https://www.typingclub.com/
Young Zine: https://youngzine.org/
App: Squeebles
App: Discovering Mindblown
App: Who Was? Adventure
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